Friends of the Pere Marquette Rail-Trail Membership and/or Donation Form

You can help to maintain and enhance this premiere linear park by making a donation to the Friends of the Pere Marquette Rail-Trail, either by submitting a straight donation or by becoming a member of FPMRT. Both are fully tax-deductible. FPMRT is a non-profit organization that is pledged to maintain, improve, and promote the Midland-to-Clare link in Michigan's extensive trail system. With a membership, you will receive our communications which include email updates and the newsletters that are usually published once or twice per year.

Thanks for your support!

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	
Membership Categories:		
Annual Individual \$20	3 Year Individual \$50	Lifetime Individual \$300
Annual Family \$40	3 Year Family \$90	Lifetime Family \$600
Annual Business \$70	-	
Donation instead of or in addition	on to membership:	
I would consider volunteeri	ng when needed	
Please make checks payable to:	Friends of the Pere Marquette Ra	nil-Trail
Mail to: P.O. Box 505, Midland,	MI 48641	

You may instead renew membership or donate online at www.PereMarquetteRailTrail.org

Like us on Facebook!: Friends of the Pere Marquette Rail Trail